
2023 Schedule of Entertainment and Special Events 
At Clear Water Harbor, Waupaca. WI 

Join us Saturdays with live bands playing from 9:30pm-1:00am and select Tuesdays and Wednesdays 
for our sunset show on the deck.  Enjoy your favorite live entertainment inside on the raised stage and 
dance floor!  Also, don’t miss the fun on Sunday afternoons with bands playing on our floating stage off 
the waterfront deck starting at 3:00pm.   Come by land or sea and get full menu service from our 
waterfront docks.  “THE HARBOR” charges NO COVER for live entertainment!!!  Reservations are 
required for our concert cruises aboard the Chief Waupaca.  Call (715)258-2866 for more information.  
Check our website for updates at www.clearwaterharbor.com. 

 
Saturday, April 22 
Opening weekend party with Left on Read Band bringing you a variety of covers from the 90’s to 
today! 9:30pm 
 
Saturday,  May 20th 
Jacob Fannin- Playing on the deck from 3:30-6:30 
 
Friday, May 26 MEMORIAL WEEKEND 
DJ Scotty V- Local talent, local sound. 9:30pm 
 
Saturday, May 27 MEMORIAL WEEKEND 
Bad Habitz- This young rock cover band will blow you away with an electrifying song set from the 70’s 
to today.9:30pm 
 
Sunday, May 28  MEMORIAL WEEKEND DOUBLE HEADER! 
The Allen Brothers – this powerful trio covering decades of rock, pop, and funk classics with their own 
energetic style. 3pm  
AND 

Almost Normal- A 6 piece rockin’ cover band Playing a variety of hits from the 70's to today served 
with a lot of fun! 9:30pm 
 
 
JUNE 
Saturday, June 3 
Pass the Aux-A young cover band from the Appleton area playing a variety. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, June 4 
Dustin Lee- With over 400 covers across all genres you are bound to hear something you enjoy.  3pm 
 
Friday, June 9 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 200 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 5 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 8:30pm 

Blues Cruise with Alex Wilson Band- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca and a concert with 
The Alex Wilson Band.  There will be a cash bar and light snacks onboard.  7-10pm 
 
 
 

http://www.clearwaterharbor.com/


Saturday, June 10 
Sonic Circus- Three-time WAMI winning Cover band of the year. You better be here for one heck of a 
rock party! 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, June 11 
Side Show- This trio plays a wide variety of hits for all to hear!  3pm 
 
Tuesday, June 13 
Montana Suede-Country/Folk singer/songwriter from Wonder Lake Illinois. 6pm 
 
Wednesday, June 14 
Carmyn- a multifaceted performer and singer-songwriter. A recognizable vocal powerhouse from her 
full band The Third Wheels. 6pm 
 
Friday, June 16 
Sam Ness- Outside on the deck!  Based out of Madison Wisconsin this talented musician is one to see. 
Playing everything from classic rock to country and Americana, Sam does it all! 8:30pm 
Ants Marching Trio Band (A Dave Mathews Tribute band) Boat Cruise- Purchase a ticket for the 
Chief Waupaca and a concert with Ants Marching Band.  There will be a cash bar and light snacks 
onboard.  7-10pm 
 
Saturday, June 17   
Second Hand Stereo- Playing all the hits you can’t resist.  930pm 
 
Sunday, June 18 
Desperate Ottos- From roots rock, country boogie, rock-a-billy to a western swing.  3pm 
 
Tuesday, June 20 
Shane Hardwicke- Back for the summer from Brazil, this Waupaca native is a crowd favorite. 6pm 
 
Wednesday, June 21 
Hanna Rose- Playing classic country genre with her deep soulful voice. A must see! 6pm 
 
Friday June 23 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 200 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 5 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 8:30pm 
Leinenkugels Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding 
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Saturday, June 24    
Still Reckless- With the two founding members of “Raised Reckless” Still Reckless was formed to bring 
back the beauty of the timeless 90's country tunes!! 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, June 25   
Old American Junk- Playing American Roots music, these musicians keep you listening.3pm 
 
 
 



Tuesday June 27 
Kyle Megna- You know him from the band Kyle Megna and the Monsoons, playing tunes of 
folk/blues/rock. 6pm 
 
Wednesday June 28  

Jason Schaeffer- Acoustic solo project of a singer/songwriter.6pm 
 
Thursday June 29 
Lighted Boat Parade- Join us leading the lighted boat parade on the Chief Waupaca.  Or enter your own 
boat in and join the parade. 8pm  
 
Friday, June 30 FOURTH OF JULY WEEKEND 
Dustin Lee- With over 400 covers across all genres you are bound to hear something you enjoy. 8:30pm 
New Glarus Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding  
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm  
 
 
JULY 
Saturday, July 1 FOURTH OF JULY WEEKEND 
DJ Scotty V- Local talent, local sound. 9:30pm 
 
Saturday, July 1  
Sunset Cocktail Cruise- Hop on the Chief Waupaca for a two hour cruise around Waupaca’s Chain 
O’Lakes.  There will be a cash bar onboard. 7-9 pm 
 
Sunday, July 2 FOURTH OF JULY WEEKEND DOUBLE HEADER!  
A-Town Unplugged- A versatile acoustic band playing songs the crowd will enjoy.  3pm 
AND 
Doozey- A 4-man pop/rock band from Appleton playing music from Weezer to the Romantics.  9:30pm 
 
Monday, July 3  
Pat and Patience- An acoustic duo with members of the Spicy Tie Band 3pm 
 
Tuesday, July 4 
Shane Hardwicke- Back for the summer from Brazil, this Waupaca native is a crowd favorite. 6pm 
 
Wednesday, July 5 
Julio Reyes- Genre bending musician that brings pop and R&B vibe to the room. 6pm 
 
Friday, July 7 
Open Tab- pop, rock, funk, hip hop, anything can be done acoustically and they will prove it! 8:30pm 
Point Brewery Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding 
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Saturday, July 8 

 Feel Good Kids-a 4 piece band, made up of talented musicians with a variety of music suitable for any 

occasion! 9:30pm 



  
Sunday, July 9 
The Wannabes- This super group with members from one of our favorite bands, Face For Radio! High 
energy band playing 90’s, current rock, pop and punk hits acoustic version! 3pm 
 
Tuesday, July 11 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 200 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 5 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 6pm 
 
Wednesday, July 12 
Billy Davidson- He’s back from the Florida Keys playing his solo acoustic act on the deck. 6pm 
 
Thursday, July 13 
Billy Davidson and Scotty Meyer Boat Cruise- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca and a 
concert with Billy and Scotty.  There will be a cash bar and light snacks onboard.  7-10pm 
 
Friday, July 14 
Dev Munson- You have seen him in The Presidents band, playing a variety of music! 8:30pm 
 
Saturday, July 15 
Jason McNabb and the Reign- This high energy band has performed in front of thousands and has 
opened for some of the biggest names in country music. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, July 16 
Billy Davidson and Scotty Meyer- He’s back from the Florida Keys, Billy joins Scotty on the floating 
stage. 3pm 
 
Tuesday, July 18 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 200 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 5 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 6pm 
 
Wednesday, July 19 
Jordan Blanchard- Merging classic country sounds with today’s hits, he is exploring a new era of 
country and honky tonk music somewhere between Eric Church and Dwight Yoakam. 6pm 
 
Thursday, July 20 
Billy Davidson- He’s back from the Florida Keys playing his solo acoustic act on the deck. 6pm 
 
Friday, July 21 
Happy Hour Heros- playing a fun sing-a-long variety of acoustic rock/country favorites spanning 6 
decades from artists! 8:30pm  
 
Friday, July 21st 
Wine & Cheese Cruise – on the Chief Waupaca.  We will be featuring Waupaca’s Black & White Cheese 
and select wines.  There will also be a cash bar onboard.  7-9:00pm 
 
 
 



 
Saturday, July 22 
Audiochonk- Rock n Roll Cover Band with high energy power pop/punk sing along and powerhouse 
tunes. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, July 23 
Shake of the Day- this powerful trio consists of former/current members from RPM, Boogie and the 
Yo-yoz, American Platinum, and The Bomb. 3pm 
 
Tuesday, July 25 
Pat and Patience- An acoustic duo with members of the Spicy Tie Band 6pm 
 
Wednesday, July 26 
Jedidiah- A WAMI nominated Vocalist, Entertainer, & Singer-Songwriter out of the Fox Valley Area! 
6pm 
 
Friday, July 28 
Dustin Lee- With over 400 covers across all genres you are bound to hear something you enjoy. 8:30pm 
Brad on the Boat- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca and a concert with Brad Emanual.  There 
will be a cash bar and light snacks onboard.  7-10pm  
 
Saturday, July 29 
Tailwater- Armed with a catalog of modern pop and rock hits that will drive even the most reserved 

spectator. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, July 30 
FOMO-F.O.M.O. is a 5-piece PUNK/POP band in the Fox Valley bringing you 90's and 00's punk classics, 
and even recreating some older tunes with the punk twist everyone loves!3pm 

 
AUGUST 
Tuesday, August 1 
Amelia Ford- singer-songwriter performing original songs of various styles including, blues, pop, and 
folk rock. 6pm 
 
Wednesday, August 2 
Scotty Meyer Solo- Catch his impressive solo act featuring rock and modern country favorites. 6pm 
 
Friday, August 4 
Take 2 Acoustic- This brother duo play a wide variety of crowd pleasing songs. 8:30pm 
 
Friday, Aug 4th 
Margaritaville Cruise- On the Chief Waupaca- we will have a full bar on the cruise, but we will be 
featuring margaritas!!  Prizes for the best “Jimmy Buffet” attire! 7:30-9:30 pm   
 
Saturday, August 5 
Margaritaville Cruise- On the Chief Waupaca- we will have a full bar on the cruise, but we will be 
featuring margaritas!!  Prizes for the best “Jimmy Buffet” attire! 7-9pm  -Sold Out 
 



Saturday, August 5 
Boomboxx- One of Wisconsin’s highly requested premier variety rock band.  They will have you singing 
and dancing all night. 9:30pm 
 
 
Sunday, August 6 
Jeremiah Jams Band-A fun American high energy Indie rock band that is all about having a great time!! 
3pm 
 
Friday, August 11 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 200 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 5 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 8:30pm 
 
Saturday, August 12 
The Third Wheels- With female fronted soul focused vocals, this band plays all genres and all 
generations.  A must see! 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, August 13 
Sly Joe and the Smooth Operators- This talented group of musicians playing earthy soul music with a 
splash of funk. 3pm 
 
Friday, August 18 
One Barrel Beer Cruise- Beer, Soda and snacks included. Boarding @ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Saturday, August 19 
Fire on High- Fire on High- great vocals, harmonies, and a country classic rock good time. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, August 20 
Southbound- Based out of Stevens Point, this band delivers with stellar female and male vocalist 
playing country-today. 3pm 
 
Friday, August 25 
Central Waters Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding 
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm Sold Out 
 
Saturday, August 26 
Sunset Cocktail Cruise- Cash bar onboard this 2 hour sunset cruise 7pm  
 
Saturday, August 26 
Model Citizens- Playing the songs you know and love, it’s impossible to not have fun at a Model 
Citizens show!  9:30pm 
 
Sunday, August 27 
Jeremiah Jams Band-A fun American high energy rock band that is all about having a great time!! 3pm 
 
 
 
 



SEPTEMBER LABOR DAY WEEKEND 
Friday September 1 
Title Town Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding @ 
6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Saturday, September 2 
That 90’s Band- Nirvana to Vanilla Ice, Michael Jackson to…well…you get the idea. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday September 17  

Corn Roast! Swing in for some free local Turners Sweet Corn starting around 2:00!  It’s battle of the 

fundraisers!  All proceeds from the corn roast will go towards Waupaca Project Backpack & Habitat for 

Humanity.   

Dustin Lee- Playing outside-with over 400 covers across all genres you are bound to hear something 

you enjoy! 3-7 pm 

 
 
Sunday, September 24 
Closing Party with The Scottie Meyer Trio- Playing a wide variety of hits with awesome guitar playing 
and super vocals!  Enjoy the last day of our season listening to some crowd-pleasing tunes! 3pm 

 


